
Williamson County Road Bond Program
1508-006 Ronald Reagan North 4 Fence
HNTB Bid Tabulation
September 23, 2015

Bid Comparison

Barrier Fencing $96,968.50 1 ($23,655.50) -19.6% - -
Hill Country Fence $102,253.66 2 ($18,370.34) -15.2% 5,285.16$              5.5%
Adam Materials $108,851.00 4 ($11,773.00) -9.8% 11,882.50$            12.3%
Cedar Hill Sevices $118,808.80 3 ($1,815.20) -1.5% 21,840.30$            22.5%
Alamo Fence $118,822.59 3 ($1,801.41) -1.5% 21,854.09$            22.5%
Westar Construction $185,260.00 4 $64,636.00 53.6% 88,291.50$            91.1%
Quality Contractor $199,722.20 5 $79,098.20 65.6% 102,753.70$          106.0%

Difference        
from Low Bid (%)Bidder Bid Amount Rank

Difference from    
Engineer's 

Estimate ($)

Difference from    
Engineer's 

Estimate (%)

Difference        
from Low Bid ($)

Page 1 of 3



Williamson County Road Bond Program
1508-006 Ronald Reagan North 4 Fence
HNTB Bid Tabulation
September 23, 2015

UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

1 WIRE FENCE (TY C) 4473 LF 6.75$                  30,192.75$           3.75 $16,773.75 $4.81 $21,515.13 $6.00 $26,838.00
2 WIRE FENCE (TY W) 12773 LF 6.25$                  79,831.25$           5.75 $73,444.75 $5.61 $71,656.53 $6.00 $76,638.00
3 GATE (TY 1) 11 EA 600.00$              6,600.00$             250.00 $2,750.00 $462.00 $5,082.00 $125.00 $1,375.00

NON-BID ITEMS TO BE INCLUDED IN BID AND CONTRACT AMOUNT

68 FORCE ACCOUNT 4000 DOL $1.00 $4,000.00 $1.00 $4,000.00 $1.00 $4,000.00 $1.00 $4,000.00

TOTAL COST ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS $120,624.00 $96,968.50 $102,253.66 $108,851.00

ACTUAL BID PROPOSAL $120,624.00 $96,968.50 $102,253.66 $108,851.00

ADJUSTMENT DIFFERENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Acknowledgment of Addenda 
Addendum No. 1:
Addendum No. 2:

Bid Bond Yes
Bid Affidavit Yes Yes Yes

Conflict of Interest Questionnaire Yes Yes
Disclosure of Lobbying Activities

Bidder References (Minimum of Three) Yes Yes Yes

Barrier Fencing Adams MaterialEngineer's Estimate Hill Country FenceBID 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE

Page 2 of 3



Williamson County Road Bond Program
1508-006 Ronald Reagan North 4 Fence
HNTB Bid Tabulation
September 23, 2015

1 WIRE FENCE (TY C) 4473 LF
2 WIRE FENCE (TY W) 12773 LF
3 GATE (TY 1) 11 EA

NON-BID ITEMS TO BE INCLUDED IN BID AND CONTRACT AMOUNT

68 FORCE ACCOUNT 4000 DOL

TOTAL COST ADJUSTED FOR CORRECTNESS

ACTUAL BID PROPOSAL

ADJUSTMENT DIFFERENCE

Acknowledgment of Addenda 
Addendum No. 1:
Addendum No. 2:

Bid Bond
Bid Affidavit

Conflict of Interest Questionnaire
Disclosure of Lobbying Activities

Bidder References (Minimum of Three)

BID 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

BID QUANTITY UNIT MEASURE UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID UNIT COST AMOUNT BID

-- -- $5.13 $22,946.49 $10.00 $44,730.00 $8.40 $37,573.20
-- -- $5.35 $68,335.55 $10.00 $127,730.00 $12.00 $153,276.00
-- -- $2,140.05 $23,540.55 $800.00 $8,800.00 $443.00 $4,873.00

$1.00 $4,000.00 $1.00 $4,000.00 $1.00 $4,000.00 $1.00 $4,000.00

$118,808.80 $118,822.59 $185,260.00 $199,722.20

$118,808.80 $118,822.59 $185,260.00 $199,722.20

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Yes
Yes

Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes

Yes

Yes

Quality ContractorAlamo Fence Westar ConstructionCedar Hill Services

Page 3 of 3


